17-00705 A Resolution to Modify City of Aurora Municipal Codes that Make 

Reference to Persons with Disabilities.

This Resolution was approved.

Enactment No: R17-263

17-00713 A Resolution Authorizing a Contract with National Power Rodding 

Corporation the amount of three hundred forty-one thousand, eight 

hundred dollars and zero cents ($341,800.00) for the Sanitary Sewer 

Heavy Cleaning Contract.

This Resolution was approved.

Enactment No: R17-264

17-00722 A Resolution for the acceptance of improvements and waiving the 

maintenance period for Wayside Cross Ministries - 215 E. New York St.